Rat and Beaver Brushing Project Update
Zachary Brashears, Joe Rydell

Northwest District, Fisheries Division

Nebraska Game and Parks Commission

In August/September of 2020, biologists and temporary staff as part of an Aquatic Habitat
Project placed Georgia Cubes at Rat and Beaver Lakes. Below is an overview of the project,
including photos, map locations of the structures, and GIS coordinates for their placement.
(Please note that the structure coordinates are approximate and serve as general guides, as the

structure may shift.)
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Georgia Cubes
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Lat

42.45059
42.45055
42.45065

42.4507
42.45833
42.45831
42.45851
42.45863

Long

-100.64578
-100.64557
-100.64554
-100.64575
-100.66238
-100.66181
-100.66163
-100.66208



