Rat and Beaver Brushing Project Update

Zachary Brashears, Joe Rydell Northwest District, Fisheries Division Nebraska Game and Parks Commission

In August/September of 2020, biologists and temporary staff as part of an Aquatic Habitat Project placed Georgia Cubes at Rat and Beaver Lakes. Below is an overview of the project, including photos, map locations of the structures, and GIS coordinates for their placement. (Please note that the structure coordinates are approximate and serve as general guides, as the structure may shift.)







Georgia Cubes		Lat	Long
	1	42.45059	-100.64578
	1	42.45055	-100.64557
	1	42.45065	-100.64554
	1	42.4507	-100.64575
	1	42.45833	-100.66238
	1	42.45831	-100.66181
	1	42.45851	-100.66163
	1	42.45863	-100.66208